FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 04-08-1999



101006864

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

TO: The Co	mmissioner of Patents and Trademarks	Please record the attached	original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Ty	pe	Conveyance Type	
X New		Assignment	License
Resubmission Document		Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Correction o	of PTO Error Frame #	Merger	Effective Date Month Day Year  02/25/1999
Corrective D	Frame #	Change of Name  X Other Release fr	om Security Interest
Conveying Pa	rty	Mark if additional names of convey	ing parties attached Execution Date  Month Day Year
Name Helle	r Financial, Inc.		02/25/1999
Formerly			
Individual	General Partnership Limi	ted Partnership X Co	rporation Association
Other			
X Citizenship	/State of Incorporation/Organization	Delaware	
Receiving Par	ty	Mark if additional names of convey	ing parties attached
Name	Jerell, Inc.		
DBA/AKA/TA			
Composed of			
Address (line 1)	1431 Regal Row		
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)	Dallas	TX	75247
	City	State/Country	Zip Code
Individual	General Partnership Limi	ted Partnership	ocument to be recorded is an assignment and receiving party is not domiciled in the United
X Corporation	Association	Sta	tes, an appointment of a domestic resentative should be attached. (Designation
Other			st be a separate document from Assignment.)
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Texas			
4/07/1999 JSHABAZZ 00000087 1486958 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
1 FC:481 2 FC:482	40.00 BP 250.00 DP		
Public burden reporting for the needed to complete the Cov- Information and Regulatory A-Patent and Trademark Assistant	nis collection of information is estimated to average approximately er Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Inment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASS	7 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Infor Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503 GNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS	including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data mation Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of . See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0851-0027,

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 1879 FRAME: 0883

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

TRADEMARK

FORM PTO-16 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Domestic Repre	esentative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.	
Name	777 173 -5 T1 2: 77	
Address (line 1)	070/F01M0E	
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Correspondent	Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (214) 969-1	344
Name	Deborah B. Crenshaw	
Address (line 1)	Thompson & Knight, P.C.	
Address (line 2)	1700 Pacific Avenue, Suite 3300	
Address (line 3)	Dallas, Texas 75201	
Address (line 4)		
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.	# [3
Trademark App	lication Number(s) or Registration Number(s)	onal numbers attached
	demark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same emark Application Number(s) Registration	
Trau	emark Application Number(s) Registration  [1,486,958] 1,165,62	
	[1,678,633] [1,056,636]	1,098,204
	[1,129,076] [1,310,163	1,329,718
Number of Prop	perties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 11	
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3:41): \$ 290.00	
Method of Payn Deposit Accour	<del></del>	
	by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)	
	Deposit Account Number: # 20-0821	
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes	X No
Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.		
	CRENSHAW Luligah B. Cremshav 4	mil 2, 1999
DEBORAH B. Name of Pe	erson Signing Signature	Date Signed

FERM PT9-1	318C	DATION FOR CONTINU RADEMAR		-	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Conveying Party Enter Additional Conve	ing Party	Mark If	additional names of co	nveying parties attached	Execution Date Month Day Year
Formerly					]
Individual	General Partnership	Limited Pa	rtnership	]Corporation	Association
Other					
Citizenship	/State of Incorporation/Organiza	ation			
Receiving Party  Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached  Enter Additional Receiving Party					
Name					
DBA/AKA/TA			700 min. 2000 million (1940) (		
Composed of					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)			T**		
Address (line 3)	•				
	City		State/Country		Zip Code
Individual		Limited Par	tnership		ded is an assignment and ot domiciled in the United
Corporation	Association				e attached. <i>(Designation</i>
Other Citizenship/	State of Incorporation/Organization	Γ		must be a separate dod	ument from Assignment.)
	lication Number(s) or Registra rademark Application Number or the Registra		•	Mark if additional i	
	emark Application Number(s)			Registration Nur	
			1,961,111	879,533	
	7				
	J [				

## **EXHIBIT A** TO RELEASE FROM SECURITY INTEREST OF TRADEMARKS

MARK	SERIAL/REG. NO.
MULTIPLES	1,486,958
MELISSA PETITES	1,165,621
MULTIPLES MOTION	Unknown
MULTIPLES CHOICE	Unknown
ALI MILES	1,701,873
LINDSEY SCOTT	1,678,633
CITY SHORTS	74/118,854
CYNTHIA ROSENDAHL	Unknown
STRAIT LANE	1,056,634
SELADOR	1,056,635
JERELL	1,056,636
РВЈ	1,062,309
LADY GOES TODAY LGT	1,065,849
WILLOW LANE	1,098,204
THE DRESS	1,129,076
CITY SHIRTS	1,292,971
CITY SUITS	1,299,594
ENTERPRISE	1,310,163
K. BENSON	1,314,118
A.J. MITCHELL	1,323,392
FOUR SEASONS	1,329,718
DLM	1,334,400
JESS & LIZ	1,961,111
M. CASEY	1,389,977
MAIN SPORT	1,449,811
JJ LITTLE MODULAR KNITS	1,475,085

2

Release from Security Interest of Trademarks

**TRADEMARK REEL: 1879 FRAME: 0886** 

MULTIPARTS	1,488,612
MULTIPLES SANDRA GARRATT	1,490,285
MULTIPLES-KIDS SANDRA GARRATT	1,587,936
INTO THE NINETIES	1,591,417
MULTIPLES-KIDS	1,592,113
MELISSA LANE	879,538
MULTIPLES AT HOME	1,572,640
MULTIPLES	1,572,639

## RELEASE FROM SECURITY INTEREST OF TRADEMARKS

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, HELLER FINANCIAL, INC., a Delaware corporation whose address is 717 North Harwood Street, Suite 1000, Dallas, Texas 75201 ("Secured Party"), does hereby terminate and release its interest in and to the trademarks listed on Exhibit A to this Release (the "Marks"), which Marks were originally granted, transferred, assigned and conveyed as a security interest by execution and delivery of the Assignment for Security entered into on November 20, 1990, between Secured Party and JERELL, INC. a Texas corporation ("Debtor"), whose address is 1431 Regal Row, Dallas, Texas 75247, which Assignment for Security was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on November 21, 1990 (reel/frame 0753/0588). Secured Party does hereby release any further interest it may have, if any, in the Marks.

HELLER FINANCIAL, INC.

	By: Cerole George Name: Carole George Title: Vice President
STATE OF Texas	
sworn declared that (s)he signed the designated, and further states that (s contained are true.	personally appeared before me, and being first duly Release From Security Interest of Trademarks in the capacity the has read the above document, and the statements therein RN TO before me this day of, 1999.
	Notary Public, State of Toxon  DEANNIA DUNCAN  Notary Public  STATE OF TEXAS  My Comm. Expires 10-21-2002

1

Release from Security Interest of Trademarks

TRADEMARK **REEL: 1879 FRAME: 0888** 

## CERTIFICATE OF EXPRESS MAIL

Express Mail Label Number: EL174042080US

Date of Deposit: April 2, 1999

I hereby certify the foregoing documents are being deposited with the United States Postal Service as Express Mail, Post Office to Addressee, postage prepaid, in an envelope addressed to the Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks, Box ASSIGNMENT, 2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513, on this the 2nd day of April, 1999.

Ivory J. Stubblefield

10333 00011 Dallas 985942.1

RECORDED: 04/02/1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 1879 FRAME: 0889